o¡ subject to clause 1.6.2, such other email address as each Party may notify to

the other from time to time

Orders - minimum and maximum value
(Clause 2.4)

Minimum value of any one Order to be issued

t25 (words TwentY Fíve Pounds)

Maximum value of any one Order to be issued

Ê49,000.00 (words Forty Nine Thousand Pounds)

Orders - value of work to be carried out
(Clause 2.5)

Approximate anticipated value of work to be carried out under this Contract

. €1 ,1OO,OOO.00 (words One Million One Hundred Thousand Pounds) per annum

Orders - priority codingm
(Clause 2.6)